
Phonak Costco  
Sales Contact Information

Email: retailcustomerservice@phonak.com  |  Fax: 630-821-6894  
Phone: 855-350-5081 (Press 1 for Customer Care, Press 2 for Technical Support or Press 3 for Statements)

Customer Care/Technical Support hours of operation
Monday–Thursday: 7:00 am to 7:00 pm CST  |  Friday: 7:00 am to 6:30 pm CST  
Saturday: 9:00 am to 5:00 pm CST (Technical Support only)

Territory Managers

Sun Mi Gille, Au.D.
224-239-1459
sunmi.gille@phonak.com
North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, 
New Mexico, Colorado, Oklahoma, Texas,  
Arkansas and Louisiana

Susan Parodi, M.A.
331-401-9579
susan.parodi@phonak.com
Eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, New Jersey,  
New York, Connecticut,  Massachusetts,  
Vermont and New Hampshire

Jessica Zellmer, Au.D.
630-877-8419
jessica.zellmer@phonak.com
Alabama, Georgia, Florida, South Carolina,  
North Carolina, Mississippi, and Puerto Rico

Jon Brittian, Au.D
630-881-2835
jon.brittian@phonak.com
Northern California, Nevada and Oregon

Alaina Baird, Au.D.
630-277-0424
alaina.baird@phonak.com
Kansas, Missouri, Iowa, Minnesota, Wisconsin, 
Illinois, Northern Indiana and Western Michigan

Kate Nielson, Au.D.
Senior Manager, Large Retail  
630-303-2725
kate.nielson@phonak.com
Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Utah  
and Washington

Theresa Kinney, Au.D.
630-538-5723
theresa.kinney@phonak.com
Tennessee, Kentucky, Southern Indiana,  
Eastern Michigan, Ohio, Western Pennsylvania, 
West Virginia, Virginia and Maryland

Stephanie Watson, Au.D.
630-780-7661
stephanie.watson@phonak.com
Southern California and Arizona

Monica Murray
Senior Director,  
Strategic Customers 
800-777-7333 x5270
monica.murray@phonak.com

Kelly Karim, M.S.
Inside Sales  
Representative
800-777-7333 x5136
kelly.karim@phonak.com

Tara Tavas
Inside Sales  
Representative
800-777-7333 x9698
tara.tavas@phonak.com
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